1 1m25s39 17 1m12s50
2 1m22s80 18 1m14s33
3 1m23s89 19 1m15s47
4 1m19s41 20 1m13s33
5 1m2060 21 1m12s92
6 1m18s06 22 1m13s76
7 1m17s63 23 1m16s91
8 1m13s12 24 1m16s12
9 1m18s42 25 1m13s00
10 1m18s39 26 1m13s08
11 1m17s10 27 1mlls47
12 1m13s81 28 1m11s52
13 1m16s10 29 1m10s29
14 1m17s09 30 1m18s22
15 1m23s75 31 1m18s00
16 1m18s58 32 1m13s86
33 1m13s10
No
1 7 1m16s10
2 1m20s75 5 1m18s53
3 1m34s55 719
4 1m22s28 6 |10
5 Im17s77 2 111
6 FET 1m18s22 3 ]12




1 R 13 STEP.1 1m20s29
2 1m31s85 14 1m24s85
3 1m24s50 15 CcDb 1m24s72
4 CCD 1m26s25 16 1m29s14
5 17 iwai 1m28s16
6 1m25s49 18 1m15s37
7 1m36s56 19

8 1m36s31 20 1m20s71
9 21
10 WP _KYOTO 1m22s06 22 1m21s71
11 23
12 24

No No

1 HOLIDAY CC 1m36s31 8 1m33s49
2 MOVE RACING 1m24s58 1m46s00
3 1m33s98 10 G.

4 11 1m35s67
5 1m30s12 12 1m20s08
6 1m26s06 13 1m21s47
7 14

No No

1 49s68

2

No No

1 45s10 1m14s81
2 1m49s43 1m11s23
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20| 44

1

6]20]25

412031
3120(30

13112

12

2

13m03s32

20

11

12113 12] 13

6

8

12| 2

6
11

213]14]5]6

8

5
6

1

25120]115(10| 5

213]4

2
3

JOTO ECC

CCD

CCD
CCD

1

15110 5

10
11
12
13
14
15

Zippy

JOTO ECC

JOTO ECC

10




10

11







km 15

1

8m50s30

JOTO ECC

10

km 15

1

8m59s86

STEP.1

CCD

iwai

km 15

1
DNF
DNF
DNF

8m20s68

JOTO ECC




12

13
10
17

18

15
1

11

19
16
14

20

10m32s14

WP Kyoto
WP Kyoto

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21




WP Kyoto

FET




FET

JOTO ECC

CCD







10



STEP.1

CCD

A IN|W]O

14s26

WP_KYOTO

13s83

11



12



13



14



1

1

1

12s05

12s50

13s26

FET

STEP.1

WP.KYOTO

MOVE RACING

15



No

1 13s96 1
2 5
3 2
4 MOVE RACING 3
5 JOTO ECC 4
6

7

8

No

1 G. 3
2 13s23 1
3 2
4 HOLIDAY CC 4
5 JOTO ECC

6

7

8

14.26

16




10

FET

10

17




10

FET

10

18




5m16s65

5m16s40

19



5m07s53

20



DNS

2m53s27

DNS

DNS

MOVE RACING

2m51s07

21




CCD

22




DNS

DNS

DNS

1m39s32

1m37s18

1m32s77

1m40s00

1m38s95

1m29s93

1m25s98

1m28s44

1m30s51
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5m22s58

5m24s55

5m08s13

4m49s54

5m15s55

5m16s03

AW, |INMND]IO | O
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